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Anlage
Schulstrasse, 56753 Welling

Sportwart/in
Schwarz, Thomas
T 02654 960951 Schwarz.Welling@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Hemmann, Stephan

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Lung, Franz-Josef
T 0170 2005663 franjolung@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Yannik Spitzley
m 0176 97903763; Yannik.Spitzley@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Nolden, Nico
Nolden, Achim
Spitzley, Yannik
Lung, Franz-Josef
Nolden, Marco
Schweitzer, Marc

Schmitz, Christopher

Burger, Helmut
Gerner, Daniel
Bauer, Maurice
Daheim, Bastian
Gerner, Christoph
Schmitz, Andreas
Schmitz, Michael
Dewes, Stefan
Schwarz, Luca
Zillger, Daniel
Diede, Thomas
Hurter, Louis
Becker, Frank
Seul, Jan

Hurter, Lukas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19960140
16352519
10008046
15705079
18352700
18653995
10008004
17004104
18063588
19809814
10259810
18452754
17852986
18063593
18554969
19908823
18252838
16994697
10204400
18554970
18066843
19257551

LK DR Info
LK15,1
LK17,8
LK18,6
LK18,6
LK19,2
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK19,5
LK23,5
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK21,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK23,9
LK25,0
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